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Examination : MDS Notification : March-April-May-June-2015 Academic Year : 2014-2015

College Name : MANUBHAI PATEL DENTAL COLLEGE

  
Theory Total

  
Max Min Obtained Max Min Obtained

615010001

(1109061520150004)

HOTCHANDANI ARSHIN SHANKAR
 
PROSTHODONONTICS¸ CROWN AND BRIDGE
8500 - Applied Anatomy, Physiology, Pathology and Dental Materials  75   48 
8501 - Removable Prosthodontics and Implants  75   47 
8502 - Fixed Prosthodontics  75   48 
8503 - Essay  75   56 
TOTAL OF THEORY  300 150 199 
8504 - Clinical / Practicals  200   116 
8505 - Viva - Voce  100   66 
TOTAL OF PRACTICAL  300 150 182 

300 381 FIRST CLASS

615010002

(1109061520150005)

DAVE CHAHAT KAUSHIK
 
PROSTHODONONTICS¸ CROWN AND BRIDGE
8500 - Applied Anatomy, Physiology, Pathology and Dental Materials  75   40 
8501 - Removable Prosthodontics and Implants  75   34 
8502 - Fixed Prosthodontics  75   36 
8503 - Essay  75   40 
TOTAL OF THEORY  300 150 150 
8504 - Clinical / Practicals  200   100 
8505 - Viva - Voce  100   56 
TOTAL OF PRACTICAL  300 150 156 

300 306 SECOND CLASS

615010003

(1109061520150006)

MASCARENHAS ESMIE F
 
PROSTHODONONTICS¸ CROWN AND BRIDGE
8500 - Applied Anatomy, Physiology, Pathology and Dental Materials  75   49 
8501 - Removable Prosthodontics and Implants  75   48 
8502 - Fixed Prosthodontics  75   49 
8503 - Essay  75   55 
TOTAL OF THEORY  300 150 201 
8504 - Clinical / Practicals  200   106 
8505 - Viva - Voce  100   60 
TOTAL OF PRACTICAL  300 150 166 

300 367 FIRST CLASS

615010004

(1109061520150002)

SHAH MEHA DILIPBHAI
 
PERIODONTOLOGY
8506 - Applied Anatomy, Physiology, Biochemistry, Pathology and
Pharmacology

 75   47 

8507 - Etiopathogenesis  75   47 
8508 - Clinical Periodontology & Oral Implantology  75   48 
8509 - Essay  75   53 
TOTAL OF THEORY  300 150 195 
8510 - Clinical / Practicals  200   124 
8511 - Viva - Voce  100   61 
TOTAL OF PRACTICAL  300 150 185 

300 380 FIRST CLASS
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615010005

(1109061520150003)

SHAH UJAS PRAKASH
 
PERIODONTOLOGY
8506 - Applied Anatomy, Physiology, Biochemistry, Pathology and
Pharmacology

 75   49 

8507 - Etiopathogenesis  75   50 
8508 - Clinical Periodontology & Oral Implantology  75   47 
8509 - Essay  75   58 
TOTAL OF THEORY  300 150 204 
8510 - Clinical / Practicals  200   131 
8511 - Viva - Voce  100   61 
TOTAL OF PRACTICAL  300 150 192 

300 396 FIRST CLASS

615010006

(1109061520150001)

BAROT VARSHAL JAYPRAKASH
 
PERIODONTOLOGY
8506 - Applied Anatomy, Physiology, Biochemistry, Pathology and
Pharmacology

 75   51 

8507 - Etiopathogenesis  75   51 
8508 - Clinical Periodontology & Oral Implantology  75   49 
8509 - Essay  75   59 
TOTAL OF THEORY  300 150 210 
8510 - Clinical / Practicals  200   138 
8511 - Viva - Voce  100   68 
TOTAL OF PRACTICAL  300 150 206 

300 416 FIRST CLASS

615010007

(1109061520150013)

VITHALANI DEVNEIL VIPULBHAI
 
CONSERVATIVE DENTISTRY AND ENDODONTICS
8518 - Applied Anatomy, Physiology, Pathology and Dental Materials  75   54 
8519 - Conservtive Dentistry  75   41 
8520 - Endodontics  75   45 
8521 - Essay  75   67 
TOTAL OF THEORY  300 150 207 
8522 - Clinical / Practicals  200   140 
8523 - Viva - Voce  100   70 
TOTAL OF PRACTICAL  300 150 210 

300 417+3 DISTINCTION
U.O.60(1)

615010008

(1109061520150012)

BHESANIA DHVANI RAVINBHAI
 
CONSERVATIVE DENTISTRY AND ENDODONTICS
8518 - Applied Anatomy, Physiology, Pathology and Dental Materials  75   42 
8519 - Conservtive Dentistry  75   40 
8520 - Endodontics  75   40 
8521 - Essay  75   58 
TOTAL OF THEORY  300 150 180 
8522 - Clinical / Practicals  200   125 
8523 - Viva - Voce  100   52 
TOTAL OF PRACTICAL  300 150 177 

300 357+3 FIRST CLASS
U.O.60(1)
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615010009

(1109061520150014)

THAKKAR SACHI JITESHKUMAR
 
CONSERVATIVE DENTISTRY AND ENDODONTICS
8518 - Applied Anatomy, Physiology, Pathology and Dental Materials  75   50 
8519 - Conservtive Dentistry  75   40 
8520 - Endodontics  75   42 
8521 - Essay  75   65 
TOTAL OF THEORY  300 150 197 
8522 - Clinical / Practicals  200   105 
8523 - Viva - Voce  100   58 
TOTAL OF PRACTICAL  300 150 163 

300 360 FIRST CLASS

615010010

(1109061520150009)

PATEL ILYAS WASIM
 
ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL ORTHOPAEDICS
8524 - Applied Anatomy, Physiology, Pathology Genetics & Dental
Material

 75   38 

8525 - Diagnosis and Treatment Planning  75   39 
8526 - CLINICAL ORTHODONTICS  75   39 
8527 - Essay  75   46 
TOTAL OF THEORY  300 150 162 
8528 - Clinical / Practicals  200   122 
8529 - Viva - Voce  100   60 
TOTAL OF PRACTICAL  300 150 182 

300 344 SECOND CLASS

615010011

(1109061520150011)

GANDHI PRATIK YOGESHBHAI
 
ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL ORTHOPAEDICS
8524 - Applied Anatomy, Physiology, Pathology Genetics & Dental
Material

 75   38 

8525 - Diagnosis and Treatment Planning  75   39 
8526 - CLINICAL ORTHODONTICS  75   42 
8527 - Essay  75   40 
TOTAL OF THEORY  300 150 159 
8528 - Clinical / Practicals  200   100 
8529 - Viva - Voce  100   50 
TOTAL OF PRACTICAL  300 150 150 

300 309 SECOND CLASS

615010012

(1109061520150010)

JHALA VISHWAJITSINH JAYWANTSINH
 
ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL ORTHOPAEDICS
8524 - Applied Anatomy, Physiology, Pathology Genetics & Dental
Material

 75   42 

8525 - Diagnosis and Treatment Planning  75   38 
8526 - CLINICAL ORTHODONTICS  75   42 
8527 - Essay  75   44 
TOTAL OF THEORY  300 150 166 
8528 - Clinical / Practicals  200   143 
8529 - Viva - Voce  100   70 
TOTAL OF PRACTICAL  300 150 213 

300 379 FIRST CLASS
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615010013

(1109061520150008)

PATEL DIPEN KIRTIBHAI
 
ORAL PATHOLOGY AND MICROBIOLOGY
8530 - Applied Anatomy, Physiology, Pathology and Research
Methodology

 75   29 

8531 - Oral Pathology, Microbiology & Oncology  75   34 
8532 - Laboratory Technique & Diagnosis  75   36 
8533 - Essay  75   55 
TOTAL OF THEORY  300 150 154 
8534 - Clinical / Practicals  200   111 
8535 - Viva - Voce  100   54 
TOTAL OF PRACTICAL  300 150 165 

300 319 SECOND CLASS

615010014

(1109061520150007)

JARIWALA PRACHI NITINKUMAR
 
ORAL PATHOLOGY AND MICROBIOLOGY
8530 - Applied Anatomy, Physiology, Pathology and Research
Methodology

 75   39 

8531 - Oral Pathology, Microbiology & Oncology  75   47 
8532 - Laboratory Technique & Diagnosis  75   45 
8533 - Essay  75   68 
TOTAL OF THEORY  300 150 199 
8534 - Clinical / Practicals  200   140 
8535 - Viva - Voce  100   75 
TOTAL OF PRACTICAL  300 150 215 

300 414 FIRST CLASS
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